7:00

7:05

7:10

7:30

7:50

8:10

8:20

8:40

Sudbury, Assabet and Concord
the Wild and Scenic River Stewardship Council

Great Meadows NWR

WILD & SCENIC

Ri \/ F R Weir Hill Road, Sudbury

STEWARDSHIP
COUNCIL March 28, 2017

7:00-9:00P

Meeting Agenda

Introductions

February minutes (see attachment)

Legislative breakfast and policy updates (Alison, Bill, Anne)
USGS meeting and other studies

Conservation Plan Update Retreat (Elissa, Karen, Mary, Sarah)
August field trip (Marlies)

Riverfest (Sarah, Anne)

New business



