

# **Sudbury, Assabet and Concord**

### Wild and Scenic River Stewardship Council

#### **Great Meadows NWR**

# Weir Hill Road, Sudbury

March 28, 2017

7:00-9:00P

### **Meeting Agenda**

7:00	Introductions
7:05	February minutes (see attachment)
7:10	Legislative breakfast and policy updates (Alison, Bill, Anne)
7:30	USGS meeting and other studies
7:50	Conservation Plan Update Retreat (Elissa, Karen, Mary, Sarah)
8:10	August field trip (Marlies)
8:20	Riverfest (Sarah, Anne)
8:40	New business